
INSPECTION CERTIFICATE

in accordance with EN 10204 - 3.1
Date: 2014-11-11 Certificate number: EC23658758 rev. 0

Our order:  
Our reference:
Customer number:
Customer order date:  

NA
Your e-mail:
Your fax number:
Your reference:
Your order:  

Invoice address Receiver of certificate Delivery address
NA

DELIVERED PRODUCT CHEMICAL ANALYSIS
Brand:
Description:
Item number:
Lot number:
Quantity:

ESAB
OK AristoRod 12.50 1.0mm 18kg
1A50106910
PV114026871B

Wire/strip
Auxiliary:

CLASSIFICATIONS

C
Si

Mn
P
S

Cr
Ni

Mo
Cu

V
Al

Ti+Zr

COMMENTS

<
<

0.07%
0.80%
1.46%
0.020%
0.015%
0.06%
0.02%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.001%
0.01%

EN ISO 14341-A
EN ISO 14341-A
EN ISO 14341-A
SFA/AWS A5.18
CAN/CSA-ISO 14341
JIS Z 3312

G 3Si1
G 38 3 C1 3Si1
G 42 4 M21 3Si1
ER70S-6
B-G 49A 3 C G6
YGW 12 (C1), (items 

Josef Moravek Quality Manager

Product supplied under a QA Programme fulfilling the EN ISO 9001 standard. 
This certificate is produced electronically and is valid without signature. 
Please refer any queries to: 
 ESAB ApS, Nordager 22, 1.sal, DK-6000 KOLDING, DANMARK, Tel +4536300111 Fax +4536164210

Validation


